20170331000107630

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMEN	Ŧ			3/31/2017 09 JCC4 1/2	9:37:20 AM
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS					
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)					
Nick Barzellone 405-236-0003					
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)					
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)					
McCoy & Orta, P.C.					
100 North Broadway, 26th Floor					
Oklahoma City, OK 73102					
		THE ABOV	E SPACE IS FO	OR FILING OFFICE U	SE ONLY
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 20150706000224440 filed 7/6/15		1b. This FINANCING S (or recorded) in the Filer: attach Amendo	e REAL ESTATE	ENDMENT is to be filed RECORDS orm UCC3Ad) and provide to	
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above Statement	e is terminated				
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in Item 7a or 7b For partial assignment, complete Items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected complete.	o, <u>and</u> address ollateral in item	of Assignee In Item 7c <u>and</u> n 8	name of Assigno	r in item 9	
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Identified ab continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	ove with respe	ct to the security interest(s)	of Secured Party	y authorizing this Contin	uation Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		·	
Check one of these two boxes: AND Check one	-				
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record Item 68	GE name and/or a or 6b; <u>and</u> iten	r address: Complete n 7a or 7b <u>and</u> Item 7c	DD name: Compl a or 7b, <u>and</u> item 7	ete item DELETE na 7c to be delete	me: Give record name d in item 6a or 6b
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Changes 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ge - provide onl	y <u>one</u> name (6a or 6b)			
OR OLIVER AND					
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSO	ONAL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S	S) SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information	on Change - provid	e only <u>one</u> name (7a or 7b) (use exa	ct, full name; do not o	mit, modify, or abbreviate any p	part of the Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS TRUS		······································			<u> </u>
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME		·	· · · ·		
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	<u> </u>		 		
					SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
One Federal Street, 3rd Floor, Mail Code EX-MA-FED	Boston		MA	02110	USA
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD	collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE	covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral: * FOR THE REGISTERED HOLDERS OF J.P. MORG	AN CHAS	SE COMMERCIAL	MORTGA		
MULTIFAMILY MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH CERT	IFICATES	5, SERIES 2017-K	WVUZ		
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AM If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide na	ENDMENT:	Provide only <u>one</u> name (9a o ing Debtor	r 9b) (name of As	signor, if this is an Assign	nment)
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORA	TION				
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSO	NAL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Ref.: 7189.001 The Kenzie (f/k/a River Place on the Ca	ahaba Ap	artments) (Loan N	o. 7081320)14) File with Sh	nelby Co., Al
	τ.	, , , = = = =			

20150706000224440 fil	MENT FILE NUMBER: Same as It	em 1a on Amendment form		
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZ				
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	DAN MORTGAGE COR			
OR				
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INIT	IAL(S)	SUFFIX		
13. Name of DEBTOR on related	financing statement (Name of a c		HE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE Income of the second second in some filing offices - see Instruction item	
one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (us	se exact, full name; do not omit, modi	fy, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name);	see Instructions if name does not fit	13): Provide o
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME FLT RIVER PLACE-I			······································	•
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	ICCIN, LLC	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
THE THE PARTY OF T	Filed and Recorded Official Public Records Judge James W. Fuhrmeiste County Clerk Shelby County, AL 03/31/2017 09:37:20 AM \$32.00 CHERRY 20170331000107630	er, Probate Judge,	5	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AM	Official Public Records Judge James W. Fuhrmeiste County Clerk Shelby County, AL 03/31/2017 09:37:20 AM \$32.00 CHERRY 20170331000107630	er, Probate Judge,	State:	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AM Covers timber to be cut	Official Public Records Judge James W. Fuhrmeiste County Clerk Shelby County, AL 03/31/2017 09:37:20 AM \$32.00 CHERRY 20170331000107630	is filed as a fixture filling	S estate:	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AM covers timber to be cut 16. Name and address of a RECORD C	Official Public Records Judge James W. Fuhrmeiste County Clerk Shelby County, AL 03/31/2017 09:37:20 AM \$32.00 CHERRY 20170331000107630	is filed as a fixture filling	l estate:	

18. MISCELLANEOUS: